
WOMEN 181.0 RESULTS

Women 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jewella (Julia)  Cokeley Douglass Bulldogs 174.0 145.0 0

2 Cameron Stover Neodesha High School 171.0 125.0 0

3 ROCIO BALBUENA Kingman High School 180.0 125.0 0

4 Dani Kerns Osage City 179.2 110.0 0

5 Breanna Jamison Neodesha High School 180.8 110.0 0

6 Autumn Luse McLouth 170.4 100.0 0

7 Myra Megli Douglass Bulldogs 169.5 95.0 0

8 Emma Murphy Pleasant Ridge High School 176.0 80.0 0

Women 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 ROCIO BALBUENA Kingman High School 180.0 240.0 0

2 Autumn Luse McLouth 170.4 210.0 0

3 Cameron Stover Neodesha High School 171.0 205.0 0

4 Jewella (Julia)  Cokeley Douglass Bulldogs 174.0 190.0 0

5 Dani Kerns Osage City 179.2 180.0 0

6 Myra Megli Douglass Bulldogs 169.5 175.0 0

7 Breanna Jamison Neodesha High School 180.8 165.0 0

8 Emma Murphy Pleasant Ridge High School 176.0 160.0 0

Women 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cameron Stover Neodesha High School 171.0 145.0 0

2 Dani Kerns Osage City 179.2 145.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 ROCIO BALBUENA Kingman High School 180.0 145.0 0

4 Breanna Jamison Neodesha High School 180.8 130.0 0

5 Myra Megli Douglass Bulldogs 169.5 125.0 0

6 Jewella (Julia)  Cokeley Douglass Bulldogs 174.0 125.0 0

7 Autumn Luse McLouth 170.4 100.0 0

8 Emma Murphy Pleasant Ridge High School 176.0 95.0 0

Women 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 ROCIO BALBUENA Kingman High School 180.0 510.0 10

2 Cameron Stover Neodesha High School 171.0 475.0 8

3 Jewella (Julia)  Cokeley Douglass Bulldogs 174.0 460.0 6

4 Dani Kerns Osage City 179.2 435.0 4

5 Autumn Luse McLouth 170.4 410.0 2

6 Breanna Jamison Neodesha High School 180.8 405.0 1

7 Myra Megli Douglass Bulldogs 169.5 395.0 0

8 Emma Murphy Pleasant Ridge High School 176.0 335.0 0


